
Bus Route 3: In Town 

 

          Route #: 3 

          Driver:  Neil 

A.M. Route         Route:  Regular   

          Route Hrs: 3.0  

 

Leave Bus Barn       7:15    

 

2nd Run – In Town K-12 

Kiddie Korral       7:18 

9th & Hazel       7:20 

7th & Hazel       7:22 

5th & Hazel       7:23 

4th & 3rd & Hazel      7:24 

Monroe Trailer Park      7:27 

 

 

Chestnut & Pine      7:29        

Chestnut & Leiter      7:30 

Chestnut  & James      7:32  

 

 

High School       7:36 

Pitts (pick up)       7:38 

  

 

9th & Pine       7:42 

8th & Leiter       7:43 

8th & James       7:44 

 

Mt Massive & Mt. Princeton     7:45 

 

West Park       7:47 

Intermediate       7:53 

High School       7:55 

 

 

Bus Barn       8:00 

 

 

 

 

 

          Route #: 3 



          Driver:  Neil 

          Route:  Regular 

 

   

P.M. Route         Wednesday Pm Route # 3  

               

      

Depart Bus barn    3:10    Depart Bus Barn 12:15 

 

West Park     3:25    West Park  12:30  

High School     3:35    Intermediate  12:40 

Middle School     3:40    High School  12:50  

  

Pitts      3:53    Pitts   12:54 

 

 

 

Kiddie Korral     3:57    Kiddie Korral  12:58 

9th & Hazel     3:58    9th & Hazel  12:59 

7th & Hazel     3:59    7th & Hazel  1:00  

5th & Hazel     4:00    5th & Hazel  1:01 

4th & 3rd & Hazel     4:01    4th & 3rd & Hazel 1:02 

Monroe Trailer Park    4:02    Monroe Trailer Park 1:03 

 

 

 

 

Chestnut & Pine    4:06    Chestnut & Pine 1:07 

Chestnut & Leiter    4:07    Chestnut & Leiter 1:08 

Chestnut & Loomis    4:08    Chestnut & James 1:09 

Mt Massive & Mt Princeton   4:12 

 

9th & Pine     4:18    9th & Pine  1:15 

8th & James     4:19    8TH & James  1:16 

 

 

 

Bus barn     4:26    Return to Bus Barn 1:25 


